

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma & Anr. **Versus** Ajit Kumar Sharma & Ors.

Single Bench

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

03.10.2019	Mr. Sunil Tripathi, Counsel for the Appellants. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for, and is granted four weeks' time to rectify the defect. List the matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Vishakha	