

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma **Versus** Ajit Kumar Sharma

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

18.08.2020	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Mr. Sunil Tripathi, Counsel for the appellant. List the matter for admission expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	