

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma **Versus** Ajit Kumar Sharma

02/09/2020	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Shri Sunil Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Call for the record of both the courts below and list it thereafter for hearing on admission. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
D/-	