

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma **Versus** Ajit Kumar Sharma

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

23.08.2021	Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing. Mr. Sunil Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jha, counsel for the respondents. List the matter after three weeks. IR granted earlier to continue till then. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Harneet	