

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma & Anr. **Versus** Ajit Kumar Sharma & Ors.

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

07.10.2021	Mr. Apoorv Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Raghvendra Pradhan and Mr. R.K. Jha, counsel for the respective respondents. List the matter in the <u>week commencing</u> from 25th of October, 2021. I.R. to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	