

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma & another **Vs.** Ajit Kumar Sharma & others

26.10.2021	Mr. Sunil Tripathi, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Bhaskar Payasi, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jha, counsel for the respondents. List this case in the last week of November, 2021. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Arun