

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma **Versus** Ajit Kumar Sharma

10.12.2021	None for the appellants. Shri R.K. Jha, counsel for respondents No. 1a to 1d. Shri Sikhar Sharma, counsel for respondent No. 2. Ms. Laxmin Kashyap, counsel for respondent No. 3. Since the learned counsel for the appellants is on adjustment, list the case on next Friday. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE