

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma **Versus** Ajit Kumar Sharma

11.04.2022	Mr. Sunil Tripathi, Counsel for appellants. Mr. Shikhar Sharma, Counsel for respondent No.2. As prayed by learned counsel for appellants, list this case after three weeks. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Parul