

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma **Versus** Ajit Kumar Sharma

13-10-2023	Mr. Sunil Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 9-11-2023. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Raju