

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 647 of 2019

Sunil Kumar Sharma **Versus** Ajit Kumar Sharma

09.11.2023	Mr. Apoorv Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jha, counsel for the respondent No. 1A to 1D. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Manish